
第２１表　民間における年俸制の導入状況

項　目

役職段階

課 長 級 22.8 % 77.2 %

部 長 級 29.5 70.5

○参考　　　全国との比較
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事 業 所
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業 所

22.8

29.5

16.2

23.5

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

課長級 部長級

（％）
滋賀県 全国


	第21表

